Product Data Sheet
BRP6513019010
Technical subject to change
Trunking base, 65130, pure white
Technische Merkmale
Configuration
Antibacterial treatment no
Symetrical yes
Compatibility
Device installation compatible format Standard 60mm, CEE, Ecoline, EIB
Connectivity
Trunking coupling Couplers as separate reference
Capacity
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50% fill) 20 / 40
Cover, door
Lid mounting Internal
Lid width 80 mm
Number of lids mountable 1
Materials
Colour pure white
RAL colour RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material PVC
Material group plastic
Type of surface treatment untreated
Dimensions
Trunking height 65 mm
Length 2000 mm
Trunking width 130 mm
Installation, mounting
Base punching With base punching
Cable
Internal/useful cross section 6800 mm²
Equipment
Compartment quantity 1 / 2
Cable fixing clips included no
With protective film yes
Standards
European directive RoHs voluntary compliance
BRP6513019010
Product Data Sheet
BRP6513019010
Technical subject to change
Safety
Protection index IP IP30
Halogen free no
Impact strength IK07
Use conditions
Operating temperature -5…60 °C
temperatur
Ambient temperature -5…65 °C
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)